
Tuskegee University, College of Veterinary Medicine 

Tuskegee Veterinary Scholars Program 

Available Research Mentor Faculty  
 
 

 
Name 

 
Department 

 
Research Area 

 
Contact Information 

Woub

mailto:wabdela@tuskegee.edu
/Content/Uploads/Tuskegee/files/Woubit%20profile.pdf
mailto:naoi@tuskegee.edu
/Content/Uploads/Tuskegee/files/Noriko%20.pdf
mailto:dalexander@tuskegee.edu
/Content/Uploads/Tuskegee/files/Alexander%20profile.pdf
mailto:dbedi@tuskegee.edu
/Content/Uploads/Tuskegee/images/Bedi%20profile.pdf
mailto:oboldentiller@tuskegee.edu
/Content/Uploads/Tuskegee/files/Bolden-Tiller%20-%20profile.pd
mailto:cbradford@tuskegee.edu
/Content/Uploads/Tuskegee/files/Bradford%20-%20profile.pdf


Athema Etzioni 

 

Pathobiology Importance of Diagnostics , 

Cytology, Hematology, 

Clinical Biochemistry, 

 and Neoplasia 

334-724-4105; aetzioni@tuskegee.edu 

mailto:aetzioni@tuskegee.edu
/Content/Uploads/Tuskegee/files/Etzioni%20profile(1).pdf
mailto:egilbreath@tuskegee.edu
/Content/Uploads/Tuskegee/files/Gilbreath%20profile.pdf
mailto:jheath@tuskegee.edu
/Content/Uploads/Tuskegee/files/Dr_John%20Heath.pdf
mailto:tnashar@tuskegee.edu
/Content/Uploads/Tuskegee/files/Nashar%20profile.pdf
mailto:ppuri@tuskegee.edu
/Content/Uploads/Tuskegee/files/Pawan%20Puri%20profile.pdf
mailto:greddy@tuskegee.edu
/Content/Uploads/Tuskegee/files/Reddy%20profile.pdf
mailto:tsamuel@tuskegee.edu
/Content/Uploads/Tuskegee/files/Samuel%20profile.pdf


Ayman Sayegh 

 

Biomedical 

Sciences 

Control of  Food Intake 334-727-8149; sayegh@tuskegee.edu 

 
Sayegh - Profile 

Gemechu Wirtu 

 

Biomedical 

Sciences 

Gamete Embryo Biology 334-727-8793; gwirtu@tuskegee.edu 

 
Wirtu - Profile 

Teshome Yehualaeshet 

 

Pathobiology Food Protection and 

Defense 

334-727-8107; tyehualaeshet@tuskegee.edu 

 
Yehualaeshet - Profile 

Benjamin Adu-Addai Biomedical 

Sciences 

Experimental pathology 

(infectious diseases and 

prostate cancer) 

334-727-4674; baduaddai@tuskegee.edu 

 
Adu-Addai - Profile 

 

 
Leanda Livesey Clinical  

Sciences  

Large animal internal 

medicine and anesthesia 

334-727-8439 llivesey@tuskegee.edu  

 
 
 
 

 

mailto:sayegh@tuskegee.edu
/Content/Uploads/Tuskegee/files/Ayman%20profile.pdf
mailto:gwirtu@tuskegee.edu
/Content/Uploads/Tuskegee/files/Wirtu%20profile.pdf
mailto:tyehualaeshet@tuskegee.edu
/Content/Uploads/Tuskegee/files/Teshome%20profile.pdf
mailto:baduaddai@tuskegee.edu
/Content/Uploads/Tuskegee/files/Adu-Addai%20profile.pdf
mailto:llivesey@tuskegee.edu

